
PSR 2015 U12 PL FINAL STANDINGS

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Overall Overall

PL 1 PL 1 PL 2 PL 2 PL 3 PL 3 PL 4 PL 4 Rank Points

253 Elite 12 FJ2253VS1PS 1 515.00 1 643.75 2 750.00 1 901.25 1 2810.00

SVVC Fusion 12 FJ2SNOVC1PS 1 515.00 2 625.00 1 772.50 2 875.00 2 2787.50

PSVBA 12-2 Micah FJ2PSVBA2PS 1 515.00 4 612.50 3 742.50 8 822.50 3 2692.50

PSVBA 12-1 Kim FJ2PSVBA1PS 1 515.00 7 593.75 9 697.50 4 857.50 4 2663.75

ITVC 12 Black FJ2ISLAN1PS 9 465.00 9 581.25 4 735.00 3 866.25 5 2647.50

Team Yakima 12 Gold Elite FJ2TMYKM1EV 5 485.00 6 600.00 11 682.50 5 848.75 6 2616.25

SSVBC 12 Black FJ2SSVBC1PS 5 485.00 3 618.75 8 705.00 10 805.00 7 2613.75

Lake 12-1 FJ2LAKEV1PS 5 485.00 5 606.25 7 712.50 13 778.75 8 2582.50

PJ 12 Purple FJ2PUYAL1PS 9 465.00 10 575.00 6 720.00 9 813.75 9 2573.75

LT 12 Orange Rox FJ2LTAPP1PS 13 445.00 11 568.75 5 727.50 7 831.25 10 2572.50

SIVBC 12 Monsoon FJ2SUDNI1PS 13 445.00 12 562.50 10 690.00 6 840.00 11 2537.50

Cascade 12-1 Mark FJ2CASCA1PS 5 485.00 8 587.50 12 675.00 12 787.50 12 2535.00

PSVBA 12-3 Tana FJ2PSVBA3PS 9 465.00 13 556.25 13 667.50 14 770.00 13 2458.75

NW Jrs 12 UA Black FJ2NWEST1PS 13 445.00 15 543.75 17 637.50 11 796.25 14 2422.50

NW Jrs 12 UA Blue FJ2NWEST2PS 17 425.00 17 531.25 14 660.00 17 743.75 15 2360.00

All Out 12 FJ2ALLOT1PS 13 445.00 16 537.50 19 622.50 16 752.50 16 2357.50

Reach 12 Green FJ2RCHPS1PS 17 425.00 18 525.00 15 652.50 20 717.50 17 2320.00

KJ 12 Baden FJ2KJVBC1PS 9 465.00 14 550.00 22 600.00 27 656.25 18 2271.25

SSVBC 12 Blue FJ2SSVBC2PS 21 405.00 19 518.75 16 645.00 22 700.00 19 2268.75

Synergy 11 Purple FJ1SYNRG1PS 25 385.00 27 468.75 18 630.00 15 761.25 20 2245.00

SVB 12.ns FJ2SABTG1PS 17 425.00 22 500.00 25 577.50 18 735.00 21 2237.50

Moxie 12 Lemur FJ2MOXIE1PS 17 425.00 21 506.25 20 615.00 23 691.25 21 2237.50

Lake 12-2 FJ2LAKEV2PS 25 385.00 25 481.25 21 607.50 19 726.25 23 2200.00

LT 12 Valley FJ2LTAPP3PS 21 405.00 23 493.75 27 562.50 21 708.75 24 2170.00

EVA 12 Crimson FJ2ESVBA1PS 21 405.00 20 512.50 24 585.00 26 665.00 25 2167.50

Wahine 12 Black Keiki FJ2WAHIN1PS 25 385.00 26 475.00 23 592.50 28 647.50 26 2100.00

Kraken 12 Atomic FJ2KRAKN1PS 21 405.00 24 487.50 31 532.50 29 638.75 27 2063.75

PSVBA 12-4 Sydney FJ2PSVBA4PS 29 365.00 31 443.75 26 570.00 24 682.50 28 2061.25

NW Jrs 12 Baden Blue FJ2NWEST3PS 29 365.00 28 462.50 28 555.00 25 673.75 29 2056.25

Ridge Valley 12 Black FJ2RIDGV1PS 25 385.00 30 450.00 30 540.00 32 612.50 30 1987.50

PJ 12 Black FJ2PUYAL2PS 29 365.00 32 437.50 29 547.50 30 630.00 31 1980.00

SSVBC 12 White FJ2SSVBC3PS 29 365.00 29 456.25 32 525.00 31 621.25 32 1967.50



PSR 2015 U12 PL # 4 STANDINGS

Flight 1 Finish Points

253 Elite 12 FJ2253VS1PS 1 901.25

SVVC Fusion 12 FJ2SNOVC1PS 2 875.00

ITVC 12 Black FJ2ISLAN1PS 3 866.25

PSVBA 12-1 Kim FJ2PSVBA1PS 4 857.50

Team Yakima 12 Gold Elite FJ2TMYKM1EV 5 848.75

SIVBC 12 Monsoon FJ2SUDNI1PS 6 840.00

LT 12 Orange Rox FJ2LTAPP1PS 7 831.25

PSVBA 12-2 Micah FJ2PSVBA2PS 8 822.50

Flight 2

PJ 12 Purple FJ2PUYAL1PS 9 813.75

SSVBC 12 Black FJ2SSVBC1PS 10 805.00

NW Jrs 12 UA Black FJ2NWEST1PS 11 796.25

Cascade 12-1 Mark FJ2CASCA1PS 12 787.50

Lake 12-1 FJ2LAKEV1PS 13 778.75

PSVBA 12-3 Tana FJ2PSVBA3PS 14 770.00

Synergy 11 Purple FJ1SYNRG1PS 15 761.25

All Out 12 FJ2ALLOT1PS 16 752.50

Flight 3

NW Jrs 12 UA Blue FJ2NWEST2PS 17 743.75

SVB 12.ns FJ2SABTG1PS 18 735.00

Lake 12-2 FJ2LAKEV2PS 19 726.25

Reach 12 Green FJ2RCHPS1PS 20 717.50

LT 12 Valley FJ2LTAPP3PS 21 708.75

SSVBC 12 Blue FJ2SSVBC2PS 22 700.00

Moxie 12 Lemur FJ2MOXIE1PS 23 691.25

PSVBA 12-4 Sydney FJ2PSVBA4PS 24 682.50

Flight 4

NW Jrs 12 Baden Blue FJ2NWEST3PS 25 673.75

EVA 12 Crimson FJ2ESVBA1PS 26 665.00

KJ 12 Baden FJ2KJVBC1PS 27 656.25

Wahine 12 Black Keiki FJ2WAHIN1PS 28 647.50

Kraken 12 Atomic FJ2KRAKN1PS 29 638.75

PJ 12 Black FJ2PUYAL2PS 30 630.00

SSVBC 12 White FJ2SSVBC3PS 31 621.25

Ridge Valley 12 Black FJ2RIDGV1PS 32 612.50


